
Medals Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 Denmark 4 2 1 7

2 Sweden 3 7 3 13

3 Norway 2 1 5 8

4 Finland 2 0 1 3

5 Iceland 0 0 0 0

Nordic Championship Compak Sporting 2025
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Junior
Pla First name Family name Contry Sakab Kjell's_V Finn_E Astro Pilla Torsbo Beretta Hylte Tot S.off

1 Malte Mattila Sweden 25 24 24 25 23 24 25 24 194
2 Simon Greth Denmark 24 23 24 25 24 24 25 23 192
3 Aksel Rekkedal Johansen Norway 24 24 24 25 24 24 22 24 191
4 Mikkel Løcke Denmark 24 22 25 24 24 23 22 25 189
5 Erno Heiska Finland 20 24 25 25 24 23 21 25 187
6 Tobias Møller Denmark 25 24 23 23 23 22 24 22 186
7 Oscar Bratlie Norway 24 24 23 25 22 22 23 22 185
8 Isac Johansson Sweden 24 23 23 24 25 17 24 24 184
9 Jørgen Nybøle Norway 24 22 23 24 25 19 20 23 180

10 Vilgot Krag Sweden 22 24 22 24 22 20 23 21 178
11 Lucas Johansson Sweden 24 21 19 21 22 19 25 23 174
12 Elias Lundqvist Sweden 22 23 21 21 23 18 22 19 169
13 Alexander Dahl Norway 19 20 18 21 20 18 21 23 160
14 Sebastian E Bråten-Ucarli Norway 24 20 20 18 20 15 20 22 159
15 Miranda Bjurshagen Sweden 20 21 19 19 17 16 25 16 153



Nordic Championship Compak Sporting 2025

Lady
Pla First name Family name Contry Sakab Kjell's_V Finn_E Astro Pilla Torsbo Beretta Hylte Tot S.off

1 Sussie Jade Denmark 24 24 25 25 23 24 25 24 194
2 Anna Jarnald Sweden 23 23 25 25 24 24 24 24 192
3 Åshild Nordli Norway 23 24 23 25 22 20 25 25 187
4 Ina Mari Alterhaug Tverrå Norway 23 22 22 24 20 23 25 24 183
4 Rebecka Bergkvist Sweden 22 24 24 24 23 23 20 23 183
4 Sofie Haage Sweden 20 25 25 23 24 21 22 23 183
4 Annika Johansson Sweden 23 24 24 25 22 21 23 21 183
4 Liina Laine Finland 20 25 24 23 24 22 24 21 183
9 Iselin Aafloen Norway 21 22 20 23 22 21 23 23 175
9 Madelene Pantzar Sweden 19 23 20 24 21 22 25 21 175

11 Amanda Von Eisenhart Sweden 20 21 22 24 19 22 23 23 174
12 Johanna Huotari Finland 20 19 18 24 24 19 24 23 171
13 Fredrika Salo Sweden 19 21 21 20 22 22 23 22 170
13 Wilhelmina Wadstein Finland 19 21 23 24 23 16 23 21 170
15 Wilma Helmersson Sweden 20 21 22 18 22 17 25 23 168
15 Janne Hvid Denmark 24 21 19 20 21 19 22 22 168
17 Søs Haynes Denmark 18 21 20 24 19 19 22 22 165
18 Cornelia Hendberg Sweden 19 17 20 23 21 18 21 25 164
19 Anne-Li Gullstrand Sweden 23 23 18 21 19 21 19 19 163
20 Maria Hagström Nilsson Sweden 19 15 20 22 24 18 24 20 162
21 Lene Storbæk Norway 18 18 22 19 20 23 22 18 160
22 Katja Fliedner Gantriis Denmark 20 17 23 24 21 17 18 19 159
23 Stina Hallberg Sweden 20 19 21 20 17 19 20 18 154
24 Dagny Hinriksdottir Iceland 22 15 16 20 19 12 16 14 134
25 Lone Mørk Denmark 16 14 16 14 9 8 20 17 114
26 Jenny Pollnow Finland 10 19 9 17 8 14 16 14 107
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Open
Pla First name Family name Contry Sakab Kjell's_V Finn_E Astro Pilla Torsbo Beretta Hylte Tot S.off

1 Mikko Kiviniemi Finland 25 25 25 25 24 24 25 25 198
2 Marcus Bent Jensen Denmark 25 25 24 24 24 24 25 25 196 28
3 Nicolai Wagner Norway 24 25 24 25 25 24 25 24 196 27
4 Roope Hanni Finland 25 24 25 25 24 25 23 25 196 26
5 Tero Rantonen Finland 24 25 25 25 24 24 25 24 196 20
6 Richard Berg Sweden 25 25 25 25 25 22 25 24 196 17
7 Markus Larsson Sweden 24 25 23 25 25 25 24 24 195
7 Anton Stålberg Sweden 24 24 25 25 25 23 25 24 195
9 Sussie Jade Denmark 24 24 25 25 23 24 25 24 194
9 Rasmus Kumpuvaara Finland 24 25 25 25 24 22 24 25 194
9 Malte Mattila Sweden 25 24 24 25 23 24 25 24 194
9 Juhani Moilanen Finland 23 25 24 23 25 25 24 25 194

13 Juha Kumpuvaara Finland 25 24 25 25 24 23 22 25 193
13 Jan-Didrik Ørmen Norway 25 21 24 25 25 25 23 25 193
15 Carl Andersson Sweden 23 24 24 25 25 23 25 23 192
15 Simon Greth Denmark 24 23 24 25 24 24 25 23 192
15 Anna Jarnald Sweden 23 23 25 25 24 24 24 24 192
15 Martin Røsrud Graven Norway 24 24 23 24 25 22 25 25 192
15 Roope Tapper Finland 25 23 24 25 24 22 25 24 192
20 Oliver Burenfjäll Sweden 23 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 191
20 Jakob Gustavsson Sweden 22 24 23 25 24 24 25 24 191
20 Pekka Hautamäki Finland 23 23 25 24 25 23 23 25 191
20 Jonathan Hermansson Sweden 21 24 24 24 23 25 25 25 191
20 Fredrik Holm Sweden 24 24 24 24 25 24 22 24 191
20 Aksel Rekkedal Johansen Norway 24 24 24 25 24 24 22 24 191
20 Mikael Karlsson Sweden 24 23 25 25 25 21 24 24 191
20 Jere Kokko Finland 25 25 25 25 21 23 24 23 191
20 Joakim Larsson Sweden 25 24 21 25 25 24 24 23 191
20 Magnus Nilsson Sweden 22 23 24 24 25 24 24 25 191
20 Pauli Romppanen Finland 24 24 24 25 24 21 25 24 191
20 Roger Sundström Finland 23 25 22 25 23 24 25 24 191
32 Ville Korkea-aho Finland 22 21 25 25 24 23 25 25 190
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32 Kenneth Smedberg Sweden 24 23 24 24 23 24 25 23 190
34 Roger Jarnald Sweden 24 19 23 24 25 25 24 25 189 23
35 Conny Andersson Sweden 24 23 24 24 24 25 25 20 189 22
35 Viktor Bohlin Sweden 25 22 21 25 24 25 23 24 189
35 Per Fredriksson Sweden 24 25 23 25 24 21 23 24 189
35 Mikkel Løcke Denmark 24 22 25 24 24 23 22 25 189
39 Jørn Olsen Denmark 21 23 24 25 25 22 25 23 188 20
40 Peter Friberg Sweden 25 25 21 25 22 24 24 22 188 19
40 Anders Grubov Denmark 22 24 24 25 23 23 25 22 188
40 Jesper Jade Denmark 24 24 23 24 23 23 24 23 188
40 Petter Martinsen Norway 24 24 22 23 23 24 25 23 188
40 Oskar Næss Norway 24 24 23 24 22 23 25 23 188
40 Jeppe Olsen Denmark 24 23 22 24 23 23 24 25 188
40 Morten Resell Norway 24 20 25 24 25 23 22 25 188
40 Stefan Samuelsson Sweden 22 25 25 24 25 21 22 24 188
40 Henning Solem Norway 22 25 24 24 22 23 24 24 188
40 Marius Sørensen Norway 21 23 25 25 24 22 23 25 188
50 Erno Heiska Finland 20 24 25 25 24 23 21 25 187
50 Marko Laine Finland 24 22 23 25 21 22 25 25 187
50 Stefan Lans Sweden 24 24 23 23 23 23 23 24 187
50 Georg Lundeby Norway 22 24 24 25 23 22 25 22 187
50 Mantas Maciunskas Norway 22 24 25 23 24 20 25 24 187
50 David Mohlin Sweden 23 24 24 23 24 21 24 24 187
50 Åshild Nordli Norway 23 24 23 25 22 20 25 25 187
50 Thomas Nyberget Norway 23 25 23 24 23 24 25 20 187
50 Henry Pedersen Denmark 22 25 20 23 24 24 24 25 187
50 Jake Söderström Sweden 22 22 24 25 23 23 24 24 187
50 Simen Torgersen Norway 22 22 23 25 24 24 24 23 187
61 Martin Andersson Sweden 20 24 23 24 24 22 25 24 186
61 Jesper Hedwall Sweden 22 23 22 24 24 23 24 24 186
61 Jani Korhonen Finland 24 22 24 23 23 23 23 24 186
61 Tobias Møller Denmark 25 24 23 23 23 22 24 22 186
61 Pelle Persson Sweden 21 24 24 24 24 21 24 24 186
61 Daniel Sjöbäck Sweden 20 23 24 24 24 23 25 23 186
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61 Frank Stenman Finland 21 22 21 25 24 24 25 24 186
68 Oscar Bratlie Norway 24 24 23 25 22 22 23 22 185
68 Kim-Alexander Buer Norway 23 23 21 25 24 23 23 23 185
68 Michael Englund Sweden 25 24 22 25 23 18 25 23 185
68 Geir Lyngvær Norway 22 25 21 23 24 22 24 24 185
72 Isac Johansson Sweden 24 23 23 24 25 17 24 24 184
72 Jasper Nielsen Denmark 21 23 24 24 24 23 23 22 184
72 Thomas Skårsmoen Norway 22 22 22 24 24 23 23 24 184
75 Ina Mari Alterhaug Tverrå Norway 23 22 22 24 20 23 25 24 183
75 Rebecka Bergkvist Sweden 22 24 24 24 23 23 20 23 183
75 Martin Frid Sweden 23 24 24 23 22 22 21 24 183
75 Sofie Haage Sweden 20 25 25 23 24 21 22 23 183
75 Annika Johansson Sweden 23 24 24 25 22 21 23 21 183
75 Frode Kristoffersen Norway 24 22 22 24 24 22 24 21 183
75 Christian Kruse Denmark 22 20 25 25 21 23 23 24 183
75 Liina Laine Finland 20 25 24 23 24 22 24 21 183
75 Bjørn Trydal Norway 22 21 22 23 24 23 25 23 183
84 Svend Burchardt Denmark 21 23 21 25 24 20 23 25 182
84 Roger Granli Norway 22 23 23 25 24 22 21 22 182
84 Kim Andre Hjalmarsen Norway 23 20 23 24 23 22 24 23 182
84 Daniel Holmqvist Sweden 23 25 22 25 23 21 21 22 182
84 Andy Howlden Sweden 19 23 21 24 24 25 24 22 182
84 Riku Koivu Finland 23 22 22 23 25 22 25 20 182
84 Anders Korsholm Denmark 22 23 23 22 23 22 23 24 182
84 Tommy Lundgren Sweden 21 22 23 24 23 23 25 21 182
84 Juha Luukkonen Finland 21 23 24 25 20 22 24 23 182
84 Tommy Lövgren Sweden 20 22 20 25 24 24 23 24 182
84 Henrik Meijer Sweden 24 21 23 25 23 20 23 23 182
84 Simon Salo Sweden 23 23 20 24 22 22 24 24 182
84 Jon Valgeirsson Iceland 22 21 25 25 23 20 23 23 182
97 Magnus Andersson Sweden 22 22 24 25 20 22 23 23 181
97 Johan Fredriksson Sweden 22 22 22 23 22 23 24 23 181
97 Martin Grønbech Denmark 22 23 23 23 22 21 24 23 181
97 Kevin Hansen Denmark 23 19 22 24 23 21 24 25 181
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97 Kurt Koed Denmark 24 20 23 23 21 21 24 25 181
102 Johan Frisk Sweden 22 22 22 24 22 24 21 23 180
102 Peter Haglund Sweden 23 23 23 23 21 20 24 23 180
102 Gordon Hallberg Sweden 22 22 23 23 23 22 22 23 180
102 Mikael Johansson Sweden 20 22 20 24 24 23 24 23 180
102 Simon Kristensen Denmark 24 24 24 23 21 19 23 22 180
102 Jørgen Nybøle Norway 24 22 23 24 25 19 20 23 180
108 Erik Hulén Sweden 22 22 23 23 23 22 23 21 179
108 Lars Jensen Denmark 24 25 24 21 21 20 23 21 179
108 Peter Jensen Denmark 20 20 25 22 24 21 24 23 179
108 Daniel Palmqvist Sweden 21 22 20 24 23 23 23 23 179
108 Hans Sundström Finland 23 21 23 24 21 21 24 22 179
113 Rune Dalsjø Norway 18 25 23 24 25 21 22 20 178
113 Magnus Darbo Norway 21 23 23 23 21 20 25 22 178
113 Vilgot Krag Sweden 22 24 22 24 22 20 23 21 178
113 Pasi Ruuska Sweden 24 22 22 20 24 20 22 24 178
113 Even Smedstad Norway 22 20 23 25 20 23 23 22 178
118 Kennet Järpehult Sweden 20 21 22 20 25 22 23 24 177
118 Kristofer Krag Sweden 20 25 24 23 21 19 22 23 177
118 Lars Larsson Sweden 22 24 24 23 24 17 22 21 177
121 Arvid Agnor Norway 19 24 23 24 20 20 24 22 176
121 Ole Henrik Bråthen Norway 22 25 19 24 21 21 22 22 176
121 Per Karlsson Sweden 22 24 24 23 21 18 22 22 176
121 Dan Lindh Finland 21 23 22 23 23 17 24 23 176
121 Henning Loe Norway 22 20 21 23 24 22 22 22 176
121 Bernard Raimondo Sweden 21 20 21 23 23 20 24 24 176
121 Joacim Rylander Norway 23 23 19 23 22 21 21 24 176
121 Håkan Stålberg Sweden 20 21 21 21 23 23 23 24 176
129 Iselin Aafloen Norway 21 22 20 23 22 21 23 23 175
129 Dag Avlesen Norway 21 22 24 24 20 21 22 21 175
129 Richard Jansson Sweden 24 21 18 21 22 22 24 23 175
129 Madelene Pantzar Sweden 19 23 20 24 21 22 25 21 175
129 Mattias Stenström Sweden 22 24 19 23 23 19 23 22 175
129 Peter Thøgersen Denmark 19 22 22 24 21 20 23 24 175
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135 Urban Andersson Sweden 21 23 19 23 24 18 22 24 174
135 Christian Brorsson Sweden 22 23 23 21 23 19 24 19 174
135 Ørjan Eriksen Norway 21 22 21 25 20 23 22 20 174
135 Lucas Johansson Sweden 24 21 19 21 22 19 25 23 174
135 Torfinn Swan Forsbakk Norway 18 24 21 23 23 19 22 24 174
135 Hakan Ucarli Norway 19 24 23 24 21 21 22 20 174
135 Amanda Von Eisenhart Sweden 20 21 22 24 19 22 23 23 174
142 Björne Hansson Sweden 22 23 20 23 22 18 22 23 173
142 Peter Larsson Sweden 21 24 22 23 20 17 24 22 173
142 Niklas Rehn Finland 17 22 23 23 22 22 22 22 173
142 Alexander Sandberg Sweden 22 19 22 23 23 21 23 20 173
146 Anton Gustafsson Sweden 22 21 22 24 22 17 21 23 172
146 Henrik Juul Jensen Denmark 20 22 20 24 23 21 22 20 172
146 Max Nensén Norway 19 22 20 20 21 24 24 22 172
146 Johan Thellenberg Sweden 23 21 21 23 24 17 21 22 172
150 Helge Fristad Norway 24 18 23 22 22 19 22 21 171
150 Johanna Huotari Finland 20 19 18 24 24 19 24 23 171
150 Gustav Jansson Sweden 18 20 23 21 23 20 24 22 171
153 Stein Anders Aarum Norway 20 21 21 19 20 22 23 24 170
153 Felix Jonsson Iceland 24 23 21 21 18 20 20 23 170
153 Esa Kölegård Jansson Sweden 21 23 20 21 23 20 21 21 170
153 Jimmy Larsson Sweden 22 23 21 23 21 16 22 22 170
153 Fredrika Salo Sweden 19 21 21 20 22 22 23 22 170
153 Wilhelmina Wadstein Finland 19 21 23 24 23 16 23 21 170
153 Jon Ulrik Ørmen Norway 19 24 21 23 21 18 21 23 170
160 Henrik Brunander Sweden 17 23 19 25 24 19 24 18 169
160 Jonmundur Gudmarson Iceland 17 21 22 24 21 18 24 22 169
160 Elias Lundqvist Sweden 22 23 21 21 23 18 22 19 169
160 Henrik Nilsson Sweden 18 20 21 22 22 20 22 24 169
160 Kristinn Sveinsson Iceland 20 20 22 24 20 20 22 21 169
160 Anders Åberg Sweden 21 21 23 24 23 21 20 16 169
166 Wilma Helmersson Sweden 20 21 22 18 22 17 25 23 168
166 Janne Hvid Denmark 24 21 19 20 21 19 22 22 168
166 Peter Uhlén Sweden 20 21 22 21 22 20 22 20 168
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169 Karl Henrik Karlsson Sweden 20 19 20 21 21 20 22 24 167
169 Tobias Mortensen Denmark 22 18 23 22 18 21 21 22 167
169 Jonas Sandahl Sweden 23 21 19 21 23 18 21 21 167
172 Jan Ekberg Sweden 20 23 17 20 22 20 24 20 166
172 Lars Hildenborg Sweden 19 21 24 25 20 17 20 20 166
172 Omar Jonsson Iceland 17 21 23 23 21 16 22 23 166
172 Nils-Erik Juthe Sweden 22 23 20 22 17 19 24 19 166
172 Lars Kvist Sweden 20 21 20 24 20 17 24 20 166
172 Janne Rantanen Finland 21 22 22 25 11 19 22 24 166
178 Søs Haynes Denmark 18 21 20 24 19 19 22 22 165
178 Johnny Landell Sweden 17 22 19 21 24 21 20 21 165
178 Göran Malmkvist Sweden 20 21 21 22 19 19 21 22 165
181 Anders Graf Sweden 20 22 20 24 21 17 20 20 164
181 Cornelia Hendberg Sweden 19 17 20 23 21 18 21 25 164
181 Jani Pennanen Finland 16 22 19 21 22 21 21 22 164
184 Anne-Li Gullstrand Sweden 23 23 18 21 19 21 19 19 163
184 Jonas Nilsson Sweden 21 21 18 17 22 21 23 20 163
184 Ingemar Nordberg Sweden 20 22 20 19 21 21 21 19 163
187 Maria Hagström Nilsson Sweden 19 15 20 22 24 18 24 20 162
188 Ivan Bunes Norway 18 20 18 20 22 18 23 22 161
188 Nicklas Carverus Sweden 19 24 20 20 18 16 21 23 161
188 Peter Dronninglund Denmark 13 21 18 24 22 21 23 19 161
188 Magnus Nolander Sweden 20 23 15 21 21 17 22 22 161
192 Rickard Andersson Sweden 20 15 23 20 22 15 21 24 160
192 Sune Boström Sweden 19 22 18 22 18 22 22 17 160
192 Alexander Dahl Norway 19 20 18 21 20 18 21 23 160
192 Lene Storbæk Norway 18 18 22 19 20 23 22 18 160
196 Sebastian E Bråten-Ucarli Norway 24 20 20 18 20 15 20 22 159
196 Katja Fliedner Gantriis Denmark 20 17 23 24 21 17 18 19 159
196 Michael Lantto Sweden 18 19 23 24 22 17 21 15 159
196 Stephan Lindberg Sweden 22 21 18 18 22 16 21 21 159
196 Gard Solberg Norway 17 20 22 24 19 15 21 21 159
201 Lars Hamre Sweden 18 20 21 20 20 18 19 22 158
201 Þorri Helgason Iceland 19 20 20 22 20 19 19 19 158
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201 Fredrik Örberg Sweden 17 21 15 22 20 22 21 20 158
204 Thomas Haglund Sweden 18 20 14 21 20 18 22 24 157
204 Michael Liedberg Sweden 20 20 19 22 18 16 19 23 157
204 Nils Kristian Orthe Norway 20 22 21 20 17 18 19 20 157
207 Murat Demir Norway 18 15 18 24 20 20 18 23 156
207 Martin Grimsland Norway 20 21 18 23 20 17 21 16 156
207 Johann Halldorsson Iceland 20 17 21 23 22 17 17 19 156
207 Trond Larsen Norway 18 19 20 22 22 17 19 19 156
207 Bo Nilsson Sweden 10 21 16 21 21 23 22 22 156
212 Kjell Johansson Sweden 20 19 19 21 21 18 20 17 155
212 Kent Kronholm Sweden 18 21 15 19 20 19 23 20 155
212 Per Millqvist Sweden 18 19 18 23 18 20 20 19 155
215 Martin Esmyr Sweden 17 18 21 21 19 15 23 20 154
215 Stina Hallberg Sweden 20 19 21 20 17 19 20 18 154
217 Miranda Bjurshagen Sweden 20 21 19 19 17 16 25 16 153
218 Viktor Kronqvist Finland 18 19 18 21 18 18 21 19 152
219 Zain Mirza Rage Norway 18 17 18 22 18 18 19 21 151
220 Stein H Gundersen Norway 19 19 22 19 18 17 21 15 150
220 Dennis Smedberg Sweden 16 18 19 22 22 14 21 18 150
222 Lars Holler Denmark 14 19 22 21 15 15 19 24 149
223 Henrik Einarsson Sweden 19 15 17 18 21 16 24 17 147
224 Kjell Hjalmarsson Sweden 15 20 19 22 17 16 21 14 144
224 Jesper Uhlén Sweden 21 13 19 21 13 17 22 18 144
224 Jan Fredrik Ørmen Norway 16 19 17 18 22 16 20 16 144
227 Tomas Lundqvist Sweden 19 13 18 19 19 18 19 18 143
228 Dagny Hinriksdottir Iceland 22 15 16 20 19 12 16 14 134
228 Morten Qvenild Norway 18 20 22 20 17 18 19 0 134
230 Finn Fliedner Hansen Denmark 14 15 16 19 17 15 17 19 132
231 Staffan Backlund Sweden 16 18 12 17 14 14 18 22 131
232 Magnus Langmo Norway 17 15 18 21 12 12 18 15 128
233 Øyvind Fjeldstad Norway 15 14 14 17 22 8 17 13 120
234 Lone Mørk Denmark 16 14 16 14 9 8 20 17 114
235 Jenny Pollnow Finland 10 19 9 17 8 14 16 14 107
236 Sören Kjellström Sweden 17 23 0 0 0 0 23 21 84
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Senior
Pla First name Family name Contry Sakab Kjell's_V Finn_E Astro Pilla Torsbo Beretta Hylte Tot S.off

1 Roger Jarnald Sweden 24 19 23 24 25 25 24 25 189 23
2 Conny Andersson Sweden 24 23 24 24 24 25 25 20 189 22
3 Henning Solem Norway 22 25 24 24 22 23 24 24 188
4 Marko Laine Finland 24 22 23 25 21 22 25 25 187
4 Thomas Nyberget Norway 23 25 23 24 23 24 25 20 187
4 Henry Pedersen Denmark 22 25 20 23 24 24 24 25 187
7 Geir Lyngvær Norway 22 25 21 23 24 22 24 24 185
8 Martin Frid Sweden 23 24 24 23 22 22 21 24 183
8 Christian Kruse Denmark 22 20 25 25 21 23 23 24 183

10 Andy Howlden Sweden 19 23 21 24 24 25 24 22 182
10 Anders Korsholm Denmark 22 23 23 22 23 22 23 24 182
10 Tommy Lundgren Sweden 21 22 23 24 23 23 25 21 182
10 Tommy Lövgren Sweden 20 22 20 25 24 24 23 24 182
14 Magnus Andersson Sweden 22 22 24 25 20 22 23 23 181
15 Gordon Hallberg Sweden 22 22 23 23 23 22 22 23 180
16 Erik Hulén Sweden 22 22 23 23 23 22 23 21 179
16 Peter Jensen Denmark 20 20 25 22 24 21 24 23 179
16 Hans Sundström Finland 23 21 23 24 21 21 24 22 179
19 Arvid Agnor Norway 19 24 23 24 20 20 24 22 176
19 Per Karlsson Sweden 22 24 24 23 21 18 22 22 176
19 Bernard Raimondo Sweden 21 20 21 23 23 20 24 24 176
22 Urban Andersson Sweden 21 23 19 23 24 18 22 24 174
22 Ørjan Eriksen Norway 21 22 21 25 20 23 22 20 174
24 Björne Hansson Sweden 22 23 20 23 22 18 22 23 173
24 Peter Larsson Sweden 21 24 22 23 20 17 24 22 173
24 Niklas Rehn Finland 17 22 23 23 22 22 22 22 173
27 Henrik Juul Jensen Denmark 20 22 20 24 23 21 22 20 172
28 Esa Kölegård Jansson Sweden 21 23 20 21 23 20 21 21 170
28 Jimmy Larsson Sweden 22 23 21 23 21 16 22 22 170
30 Jonmundur Gudmarson Iceland 17 21 22 24 21 18 24 22 169
30 Henrik Nilsson Sweden 18 20 21 22 22 20 22 24 169
30 Anders Åberg Sweden 21 21 23 24 23 21 20 16 169
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33 Peter Uhlén Sweden 20 21 22 21 22 20 22 20 168
34 Karl Henrik Karlsson Sweden 20 19 20 21 21 20 22 24 167
35 Jan Ekberg Sweden 20 23 17 20 22 20 24 20 166
35 Lars Hildenborg Sweden 19 21 24 25 20 17 20 20 166
35 Nils-Erik Juthe Sweden 22 23 20 22 17 19 24 19 166
38 Anders Graf Sweden 20 22 20 24 21 17 20 20 164
39 Jonas Nilsson Sweden 21 21 18 17 22 21 23 20 163
39 Ingemar Nordberg Sweden 20 22 20 19 21 21 21 19 163
41 Ivan Bunes Norway 18 20 18 20 22 18 23 22 161
42 Michael Lantto Sweden 18 19 23 24 22 17 21 15 159
42 Gard Solberg Norway 17 20 22 24 19 15 21 21 159
44 Thomas Haglund Sweden 18 20 14 21 20 18 22 24 157
45 Johann Halldorsson Iceland 20 17 21 23 22 17 17 19 156
45 Trond Larsen Norway 18 19 20 22 22 17 19 19 156
45 Bo Nilsson Sweden 10 21 16 21 21 23 22 22 156
48 Stein H Gundersen Norway 19 19 22 19 18 17 21 15 150
49 Lars Holler Denmark 14 19 22 21 15 15 19 24 149
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Veteran
Pla First name Family name Contry Sakab Kjell's_V Finn_E Astro Pilla Torsbo Beretta Hylte Tot S.off

1 Jørn Olsen Denmark 21 23 24 25 25 22 25 23 188 20
2 Peter Friberg Sweden 25 25 21 25 22 24 24 22 188 19
3 Peter Haglund Sweden 23 23 23 23 21 20 24 23 180
4 Håkan Stålberg Sweden 20 21 21 21 23 23 23 24 176
5 Göran Malmkvist Sweden 20 21 21 22 19 19 21 22 165
6 Michael Liedberg Sweden 20 20 19 22 18 16 19 23 157
7 Kent Kronholm Sweden 18 21 15 19 20 19 23 20 155
8 Jan Fredrik Ørmen Norway 16 19 17 18 22 16 20 16 144
9 Finn Fliedner Hansen Denmark 14 15 16 19 17 15 17 19 132

10 Staffan Backlund Sweden 16 18 12 17 14 14 18 22 131
11 Øyvind Fjeldstad Norway 15 14 14 17 22 8 17 13 120
12 Sören Kjellström Sweden 17 23 0 0 0 0 23 21 84

Master
Pla First name Family name Contry Sakab Kjell's_V Finn_E Astro Pilla Torsbo Beretta Hylte Tot S.off

1 Svend Burchardt Denmark 21 23 21 25 24 20 23 25 182
2 Sune Boström Sweden 19 22 18 22 18 22 22 17 160
3 Stephan Lindberg Sweden 22 21 18 18 22 16 21 21 159
4 Lars Hamre Sweden 18 20 21 20 20 18 19 22 158
5 Kjell Johansson Sweden 20 19 19 21 21 18 20 17 155
6 Kjell Hjalmarsson Sweden 15 20 19 22 17 16 21 14 144
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Plac Team name First name Family name Sakab Kjell's_V Finn_E Astro Pilla Torsbo Beretta Hylte Tot

1 Denmark 73 69 72 72 71 69 71 70 567
Simon Greth 24 23 24 25 24 24 25 23 192
Mikkel Løcke 24 22 25 24 24 23 22 25 189
Tobias Møller 25 24 23 23 23 22 24 22 186

2 Sweden 73 68 66 70 70 60 74 71 552
Malte Mattila 25 24 24 25 23 24 25 24 194
Isac Johansson 24 23 23 24 25 17 24 24 184
Lucas Johansson 24 21 19 21 22 19 25 23 174

3 Norway 72 68 67 68 66 61 65 68 535
Aksel Rekkedal Johansen 24 24 24 25 24 24 22 24 191
Oscar Bratlie 24 24 23 25 22 22 23 22 185
Sebastian E Bråten-Ucarli 24 20 20 18 20 15 20 22 159
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Plac Team name First name Family name Sakab Kjell's_V Finn_E Astro Pilla Torsbo Beretta Hylte Tot

1 Norway 67 68 65 72 64 64 73 72 545
Åshild Nordli 23 24 23 25 22 20 25 25 187
Ina Mari Alterhaug Tverrå 23 22 22 24 20 23 25 24 183
Iselin Aafloen 21 22 20 23 22 21 23 23 175

2 Sweden 64 71 68 73 66 66 68 65 541
Rebecka Bergkvist 22 24 24 24 23 23 20 23 183
Annika Johansson 23 24 24 25 22 21 23 21 183
Madelene Pantzar 19 23 20 24 21 22 25 21 175

3 Finland 59 65 65 71 71 57 71 65 524
Liina Laine 20 25 24 23 24 22 24 21 183
Johanna Huotari 20 19 18 24 24 19 24 23 171
Wilhelmina Wadstein 19 21 23 24 23 16 23 21 170

4 Denmark 62 62 68 73 63 60 65 65 518
Sussie Jade 24 24 25 25 23 24 25 24 194
Søs Haynes 18 21 20 24 19 19 22 22 165
Katja Fliedner Gantriis 20 17 23 24 21 17 18 19 159
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Plac Team name First name Family name Sakab Kjell's_V Finn_E Astro Pilla Torsbo Beretta Hylte Tot

1 Finland 73 72 73 73 73 72 72 74 582
Roope Hanni 25 24 25 25 24 25 23 25 196
Juhani Moilanen 23 25 24 23 25 25 24 25 194
Roope Tapper 25 23 24 25 24 22 25 24 192

2 Norway 72 73 70 73 72 69 75 72 576
Nicolai Wagner 24 25 24 25 25 24 25 24 196
Martin Røsrud Graven 24 24 23 24 25 22 25 25 192
Oskar Næss 24 24 23 24 22 23 25 23 188

3 Sweden 70 73 69 74 74 68 74 71 573
Richard Berg 25 25 25 25 25 22 25 24 196
Joakim Larsson 25 24 21 25 25 24 24 23 191
Martin Andersson 20 24 23 24 24 22 25 24 186

4 Denmark 71 73 72 72 68 66 73 69 564
Marcus Bent Jensen 25 25 24 24 24 24 25 25 196
Anders Grubov 22 24 24 25 23 23 25 22 188
Simon Kristensen 24 24 24 23 21 19 23 22 180

5 Iceland 56 63 70 72 65 54 69 68 517
Jon Valgeirsson 22 21 25 25 23 20 23 23 182
Jonmundur Gudmarson 17 21 22 24 21 18 24 22 169
Omar Jonsson 17 21 23 23 21 16 22 23 166



Team Seniors Nordic Championship Compak Sporting 2025

Plac Team name First name Family name Sakab Kjell's_V Finn_E Astro Pilla Torsbo Beretta Hylte Tot

1 Norway 67 75 68 71 69 69 73 68 560
Henning Solem 22 25 24 24 22 23 24 24 188
Thomas Nyberget 23 25 23 24 23 24 25 20 187
Geir Lyngvær 22 25 21 23 24 22 24 24 185

2 Sweden 69 64 70 72 72 73 74 66 560
Roger Jarnald 24 19 23 24 25 25 24 25 189
Conny Andersson 24 23 24 24 24 25 25 20 189
Tommy Lundgren 21 22 23 24 23 23 25 21 182

3 Denmark 66 68 68 70 68 69 70 73 552
Henry Pedersen 22 25 20 23 24 24 24 25 187
Christian Kruse 22 20 25 25 21 23 23 24 183
Anders Korsholm 22 23 23 22 23 22 23 24 182

4 Finland 64 65 69 72 64 65 71 69 539
Marko Laine 24 22 23 25 21 22 25 25 187
Hans Sundström 23 21 23 24 21 21 24 22 179
Niklas Rehn 17 22 23 23 22 22 22 22 173



Team Veterans Nordic Championship Compak Sporting 2025

Plac Team name First name Family name Sakab Kjell's_V Finn_E Astro Pilla Torsbo Beretta Hylte Tot

1 Sweden 68 69 65 69 66 67 71 69 544
Peter Friberg 25 25 21 25 22 24 24 22 188
Peter Haglund 23 23 23 23 21 20 24 23 180
Håkan Stålberg 20 21 21 21 23 23 23 24 176


